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Lakewood City Schools
Community Recreation and Education Department

2014 Summer Adult Softball T/TH Men's AA

Backstage/Herten Mr. Robert Curtin, Coordinator
Blue Dragons/Sanka robert.curtin@lakewoodcityschools.org
BonnieNClydes/Lewandowski
BonnieNClydes/Morrison Rick Wallenhorst, Aduit Athietic Coordinator
Merry Arts/McFadden richard. wallenhorst@lakewoodcityschools.org
Rabid Possums/Warholic
Townhall/Wankowski John Mandula, Supervisor of Officials
|Wright Renovations/Wright johnmandula@yahoo.com
Revised June 25, 2014
Recreation Department Hotline
216-529-4081 216-529-4117 Lakewood Board of
Education
Date Time Field Teams
j‘uesday. April 29, 2014 . 3::: zl': v ll.;zl;:: f:z; Raleout Linda G. Beebe,
- President
815 PM Usher | 3vs#6 " Thomas Einhouse
9:15 PM Usher 4vs5 " Emma Petrie Barceiona,
Thursday, May 1, 2014 7:15 PM Usher 6 vs 8 Vice President
7:15 PM Foxx 3vs 4 g:‘:jg‘::;i:;
8:15 PM Foxx 2vs 5 Edward Favre
9:15 PM Foxx 7vs 1
Tuesday, May 6, 2014 6:15 PM Usher 7vs 5 Adult Athletic
7:15 PM Usher 1vs 6 Commission
8:15 PM Usher 2vs 3
9:15 PM Llsher 4vs 8 T?:yGB(l,:t’z
Thursday, May 8, 2014 6:15 PM Foxx 8vs2 Ryan Birth
7:15 PM Foxx Svs1 Margaret Wetzler
8:15 PM Foxx 6 vs 4 Bﬁi’;‘;ﬁf‘:;:er
9:15 PM FOXX / Vs 3 Kevin Fischer
Tuesday, May 13, 2014 6:15 PM Usher 1vs 4 The Adult Athletic
’ ' 7:15 PM Usher 5vs 3 Commission meets the
8:15 PM Usher 7vs 8 2nd Tuesday of each
015 PM Usher BVS 2 month at 7:00 PM at the
— . Board of Education
Thursday, May 15, 2014 6:15 PM Foxx 8vs5 Rainout
7:15 PM Foxx 6vs7 "
To 7/3 8:15 PM Foxx 4vs 2 "
9:15 PM Foxx 3vs 1 "
Tuesday, May 20, 2014 6:15 PM Usher 5vs 6
7:15 PM Usher 4vs7
8:15 PM Usher 3vs8
9:15 PM Usher Tvs2
Thursday, May 22, 2014 6:15 PM Foxx 6 vs 3 m
7:15 PM Foxx 7 vs 2 r
8:15 PM Foxx 8 vs 1 mmwooncm qc,m
9:15 PM Foxx ovs 4
e S—— Rmmnoxammﬂm
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Tuesday, May 27, 2014 6:15 PM Usher 4vs 3
7:15 PM Usher 8vs 6

8:15 PM Usher 5vs 2

9:15 PM Usher Tvs 7/

Thursday, May 29, 2014 6:15 PM Foxx 4vs 8
7:15 PM Foxx 3vs2

8:15 PM Foxx S5vs7

9:15 PM Foxx 6vs1

Tuesday, June 3, 2014 6:15 PM Usher 1vsh
7:15 PM Usher 4vs 6

8:15 PM Usher 8vs2

9:15 PM Usher 3vs/

Thursday, June 5, 2014 6:15 PM Foxx 2vs 6
7:15 PM Foxx 3vs5

8:15 PM Foxx 4vs 1

9:15 PM Foxx 7vs 8

Tuesday, June 10, 2014 6:15 PM Usher 2VS 7
716 PM Usher 1vs 8

8:15 PM Usher 3vsH

9:15 PM Usher 4VS 5

Thursday, June 12, 2014 6.15 PM Usher 7 VS 6
7:15 PM Usher 2vs 4

8:15 PM Usher 8vs 5

9:15 PM Usher Tvs 3

Tuesday June 17, 2014 6:15 PM Foxx 7Vs 4
7:15 PM Foxx 2vs 1

8:15 PM Foxx 6vs 5

' 9:15 PM FoXx 3vsd
Thursday, June 19, 2014 6:15 PM Usher 4vs 5
7:15 PM Usher 1vs 8

8:15 PM Usher 3vs 6

9:15 PM Usher 2vs/

Tuesday, June 24, 2014 6:15 PM Foxx 3vs4
- 7:15 PM Foxx 2vsS

8:15 PM Foxx 7vs 1

9:15 PM Foxx 8vs 6

Thursday, June 26, 2014 6:15 PM Usher 1vs 6
7:15 PM Usher 7vs 5

8:15 PM Usher 8vs 4

9:15 PM Usher 2vs 3

Tuesday, July 1, 2014 6:15 PM Foxx 2 Vs 8
7:15 PM Foxx 5vs 1

8:15 PM Foxx B6vs 4

9:15 PM Foxx 7vs 3

Thursday, July 3, 2014 6:15 PM Foxx Bvs b
715 PM Foxx 6vs7

From 5/15 8:15 PM Foxx 4ys.2

Foxx

3vs 1

Tuesday, July 8, 2014 6:15 PM Usher 3vs1
7:15 PM Usher Bvs7

8:15 PM Usher 8vs5

9:15 PM Usher 2vs 4

Thursday, July 10, 2014 6:15 PM Foxx 3Vs 8

; Qﬁﬁﬂl

LAKEWOOD CITY SCHOOLS
RECREATION & EDUCATION
DEPARTMENT



7:15 PM Foxx 8vs 6
8:15 PM Foxx 2vs 5
9:15 PM Foxx 7vs1
Tuesday, July 15, 2014 6.15 PM Usher 4vs 7
7:15 PM Usher 1vs2
8:15 PM Usher 5vs 6

Cancelled or rained-out games will be rescheduled in the order they occur,
when possible.
In some cases games will be rescheduled based on their impact on

standings, or based on the ability to reschedule the largest number of
games.



